THE DATASHEET OF
SFR25H0009092FR500
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SFR16S, SFR25, SFR25H
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 16-Apr-2024 1 Document Number: 28722
For technical questions, contact: filmresistorsleaded@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

± 250 ppm/K > 1 MΩ to 10 MΩ
PACKAGING
TYPE CODE QUANTITY PACKAGING STYLE WIDTH PITCH DIMENSIONS
SFR16S
A5 5000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box
52 mm 5 mm
75 mm x 73 mm x 270 mm
R5 5000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
on a reel 92 mm x 278 mm x 278 mm
A1 1000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box 75 mm x 28 mm x 262 mm
SFR25, SFR25H
A5 5000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box
52 mm 5 mm
75 mm x 114 mm x 260 mm
R5 5000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
on a reel 93 mm x 300 mm x 298 mm
A1 1000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-1
fan-folded in a box 78 mm x 31 mm x 260 mm
N4 (1) 4000 Taped acc. to IEC 60286-2
fan-folded in a box - 12.7 mm 45 mm x 262 mm x 330 mm
SFR16S, SFR25, SFR25H
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 16-Apr-2024 3 Document Number: 28722
For technical questions, contact: filmresistorsleaded@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Notes
• The products can be ordered using either the PRODUCT DESCRIPTION or the PART NUMBER
(1) N4 packaging indicates SFR25 and SFR25H radial version
PART NUMBER AND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER: SFR2500001001FA500
TYPE VARIANT TCR / MATERIAL RESISTANCE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL
SFR16S0
SFR2500
SFR25H0
0 = neutral
Z = value overflow
(special)
0 = standard 3 digit value
1 digit multiplier
MULTIPLIER
F = ± 1 %
J = ± 5 %
N4
A5
A1
R5
The 2 digits
are used for
all special
parts.
00 = standard
7 = *10-3
8 = *10-2
9 = *10-1
0 = *100
1 = *101
2 = *102
3 = *103
4 = *104
5 = *105
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: SFR25 1 % A5 1K0
SFR25 1 % A5 1K0
TYPE TOLERANCE PACKAGING (1) RESISTANCE VALUE
SFR16S
SFR25
SFR25H
± 1 %
± 5 %
N4